

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, September 2, 2015 @ 10:00 A.M.

PROJECT: Combined Sewer Repair Project

k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/15171 - Combined Swr Repair

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SUBURBAN GENERAL		GERARDI SWR & WTR		UNIQUE PLUMBING		REYNAGA BROS	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combined Swr Repair, Woodside Ave, MH 803-801	1	L.S.	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	7,800.00	7,800.00
2. Combined Swr Repair, Woodside Ave, MH 804-803	1	L.S.	9,000.00	9,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	11,750.00	11,750.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
3. Combined Swr Repair, Hollywood Ave, MH 814-813	1	L.S.	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	7,700.00	7,700.00
4. Combined Swr Repair, Rosemead Ave, MH 818-819	1	L.S.	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,950.00	7,950.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	7,600.00	7,600.00	9,300.00	9,300.00
5. Combined Swr Repair, Cleveland Ave, MH 367-366	1	L.S.	4,500.00	4,500.00	10,195.00	10,195.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	12,400.00	12,400.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
6. Combined Swr Repair, Monroe Ave, MH 325-324	1	L.S.	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	7,100.00	7,100.00
7. Combined Swr Repair, Washington Ave, MH 309-308	1	L.S.	4,500.00	4,500.00	10,675.00	10,675.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	9,800.00	9,800.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
8. Add'l 10" Dia PVC Combiend Sewer Pipe Replacement	16	Foot	50.00	800.00	1.00	16.00	100.00	1,600.00	345.00	5,520.00	175.00	2,800.00
9. Add'l 12" Dia PVC Combiend Sewer Pipe Replacement	16	Foot	60.00	960.00	1.00	16.00	110.00	1,760.00	350.00	5,600.00	200.00	3,200.00
10. 6" Dia PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	30	Foot	30.00	900.00	1.00	30.00	30.00	900.00	80.00	2,400.00	30.00	900.00
11. Restricted Depth Sanitary MH, 4' Dia. Ty 1 Frame, CL	1	Each	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,950.00	6,950.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,420.00	7,420.00
12. Comb Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement	20	Foot	25.00	500.00	10.00	200.00	30.00	600.00	50.00	1,000.00	40.00	800.00
13. Pavement Removal	147	SqYd	20.00	2,940.00	1.00	147.00	10.00	1,470.00	30.00	4,410.00	30.00	4,410.00
14. PCC Pavement, 8"	147	SqYd	60.00	8,820.00	35.00	5,145.00	90.00	13,230.00	120.00	17,640.00	60.00	8,820.00
15. Deformed Tie Bars	250	Each	10.00	2,500.00	1.50	375.00	12.00	3,000.00	12.00	3,000.00	5.00	1,250.00
16. Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	10	SqYd	20.00	200.00	1.00	10.00	9.00	90.00	40.00	400.00	60.00	600.00
17. Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface	8	Ton	200.00	1,600.00	55.00	440.00	325.00	2,600.00	280.00	2,240.00	400.00	3,200.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 60,220.00		\$ 74,649.00		\$ 84,000.00		\$ 105,410.00		\$ 105,800.00